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▪ BUILDING/DEVELOPMENT  

SYSTEM TAP FEES FOR WATER, SEWER, & ELECTRIC SERVICE 
Water—up to and including 4” tap $750.00 plus materials and labor 
Water—greater than 4” tap $1,200.00 plus materials and labor 
Sewer—up to and including 4” tap $750.00 plus materials and labor 
Sewer—greater than 4” tap $1,000.00 plus materials and labor 
Electric single phase-single family residential $750.00 plus materials and labor 
Electric single phase-multifamily and commercial  $1,000 plus materials and labor 
Electric 3-phase service $1,500 plus materials and labor  

 
 

DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS 
SUBDIVSION, PLAT REVIEW, PLAN REVIEW 

Plat Review Fee $50.00 
Exemption from Subdivision Plat Review Fee $25.00 
Replat, Rezone, Vacation Review Fee $25.00 

 
*Pursuant to Chapter 15, Article 8, Sec. 15.08.020 of the Wray Municipal Code 

 

*On buildings, structures, or alterations requiring a permit, the fee for each permit shall be in accordance with 
a schedule of fees and fines for such purpose… 
 

FLAT FEE SCHEDULE 
PERMIT TYPE FEE 

A. Annual Backflow Device Permit (Plumbing) For Automatic Lawn Sprinklers $40.00      

CONSTRUCTION FEES 
(Includes building application fees)  

VALUATION (See note 1.) FEE 
$1.00 to $500.00 $15.00   

$501.00 to $2000.00 $15.00 plus $2.00/1000 
$2001.00 to $25,000.00 $45.00 plus $9.00/1000 

$25,001.00  to $50,000.00  $252.00 plus $6.50/1000 
$50,001.00  to $100,000.00  $414.50 plus $4.50/1000 

$100,001.00  to $500,000.00  $639.50 plus $3.50/1000 
$500,001.00  to $1,000,000.00  $2,039.50 plus $3.00/1000 

$1,000,001.00  and Above $3,539.50 plus $2.00/1000 

PLAN REVIEW FEES 
 

*If plan review is required, a plan review fee shall be paid at the time of submitting plans and specifications for 
review. Plan review fees shall be equal to sixty-five percent (65%) of the total permit fee for a permit to do the 
work proposed. When plans are incomplete or changed so as to require additional plan review, an additional 
plan review fee shall be charged at the rate which has been established. 
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BUILDING INSPECTION FEES 

Inspection outside of normal business hours $50.00 per hour* 

Reinspection fees assessed under Section 
15.08.020 of the Wray Municipal Code 

$30.00 per hour* 

Inspection for which no fee is specifically 
indicated 

$30.00 per hour* 

* Or the total hourly cost to the jurisdiction, whichever is the greatest. The cost shall include 
supervision, overhead, equipment, hourly wages and fringe benefits of the employees involved. 

FINES 
Working without a permit 
under section 18.44.010 of 
the Wray Municipal Code 

Not less than 
$25.00 

Fine is assessed in addition 
to cost of permit. Each day is 
considered a new violation. 

NOTES: 
1. Valuation is based on unit costs of materials per square foot and on the occupancy classification and type of 

construction. (See attached Square Foot Construction Costs table.) Remodel projects that include all trades will be 
calculated at 50% of the unit costs. 

2. The City will not perform real estate inspections. 
3. The City will not locate property lines. It is the responsibility of the property owner to know where they are.  
4. Any person, firm or corporation who violates any provision of the Building Code or any other construction code 

of the City shall be subject to the penalties found in Chapter 15, Sec. 15.08.050 of the Wray Municipal Code. 
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▪ CITY CLERK 

LIQUOR LICENSE, PERMIT AND APPLICATION FEES 

APPLICATION FEE CITY 
(JAN. 1, 2021) 

STATE 
(July 30, 2024) 

Application fee for new license       $1,000.00 $1,100.00 

Application fee for new license/Concurrent Review $1,000.00 $1,200.00 
Application fee for transfer of ownership $750.00 $1,100.00 
Expansion – add optional premises to existing 
hotel/restaurant 

$0.00 $100.00 

Modification of premises           $0.00 $150.00 
ANNUAL RENEWAL, MODIFICATION, TRADE NAME FEES 

Annual Renewal Fee $100.00 $250.00 
Fermented malt beverage, on premises; off premises; 
on/off premises 

$3.75 $96.25 

Arts $41.25 $308.75 
Beer and Wine $48.75 $351.25 
Brew-pub $75.00 $750.00 
Club $41.25 $308.75 
Drugstore $22.50 $227.50 
Hotel/restaurant license fee $75.00 $500.00 
Retail liquor store $22.50 $227.50 
Optional premises $75.00 $500.00 
Racetrack $75.00 $500.00 
Tavern $75.00 $500.00 
Any change (if hotel and restaurant or tavern license; change 
in corporate officers) 

$100.00 $100.00 

Manager Registration (Hotel & Restaurant; Tavern; Lodging 
& Entertainment; Campus Liquor Complex 

$30.00 $30.00 

Late renewal application fee $500.00 $500.00 

Duplicate license $0.00 $50.00 

LIQUOR LICENSE PERMITS 
Special Events Permit (Liquor)  $100.00 $25.00/day 

Special Events Permit (fermented malt beverage)   $100.00 $10.00/day 

Bed & Breakfast Permit $3.75 $71.25 

Mini Bar Permit Hotel & Restaurant License $48.75 $276.25 

Change location $750.00         $150.00 
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Change of Trade Name/Corporate Name $0.00 $50.00 

Tasting Permit  $100.00 $0.00 

Liquor License Permit Fees subject to changes in State Regulation. 

 

ADDITIONAL LICENSE FEES 
MOBILE HOME PARK LICENSE FEE 

Per Space $10.00 
Application Fee $50.00 

DOG LICENSING 
First Dog – Male $5.00 
First Dog- Spayed Female $5.00 
First Dog – Unspayed Female $8.00 
Second Dog – Male $10.00 
Second Dog – Spayed Female $10.00 
Second Dog – Unspayed Female $16.00 
Additional Dog (s) (three or more) $25.00 each dog 

RETAIL SALES OF FIREWORKS 
Temporary Permit (nonrefundable)  

Wray Municipal Code 8.52.040 
$150.00 

RECORD, VARIANCE, AND PERMIT FEES 
PUBLIC RECORDS 

Photo copies – each $0.25/black & white page 
$0.50/color page 

Research and retrieval fee per hour, or portion thereof in 15-min 
increments after the first hour 

    $40/hr. after first hour 

 

VITAL RECORDS 
Birth - First Copy $20.00 
Birth - Additional Copy $13.00 
Death - First Copy $20.00 
Death - Additional Copy $13.00 

Vital Record Fees subject to changes in State Regulation. 
VARIANCE PERMITS 

Burn, Wray Municipal Code Section 8.24.020 $15.00 

Liquor  Fee                        $25.00  
Deposit               $175.00  

PUBLIC NOTARY FEE 
Public Notary  $5.00 
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▪ CITY RENTAL ITEMS AND USAGE FEES 

COMMUNITY HALL RENTAL FEES 
User Type Hall + Kitchen Rental Deposit 

Private/Family Gathering $100.00 $100.00 
Non-profit $50.00 $100.00 
Auction/Garage Sales $150.00 $100.00 

PICNIC TABLE RENTAL 
 Inside City Limits Outside City Limits 

Per Table $4.00 
Minimum $20.00 

$6.00 
Minimum $30.00 

Delivery Charge – Under 8 tables $50.00 Delivery Inside City 
Limits Only 

Delivery Charge – Over 8 Tables $100.00 Delivery Inside City 
Limits Only  

DUMPSTER RENTAL 
First Week Rental $40.00 
Weekly rental beyond first week $20.00/week 
Pick up  Applicable City Sanitation Rates 
Second pick up (in one week) $20.00 
Large item pick up  $50.00 plus Yuma County Landfill fees 

BULK WATER USAGE 
Usage per 1,000 gallons  $15.00 
Hydrant Meter Deposit  $250.00 
Hydrant Meter Rental $25.00 per day 
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▪ EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICES  

AMBULANCE FEES 
BLS Non-Emergent $850.00 

BLS Emergent  $1,300.00 
ALS Non-Emergent $1,300.00 
ALS Emergent $1,300.00 
ALS Level 2 $1,550.00 
Specialty Care/ RN $2,000.00 
Charge Per Mile $35.00 
Rescue, Extrication, Special Handling expenses $250.00 (plus expenses)  
Response Fee per Hour (Discretional) $125.00 
Blood Draw $75.00 
CPR Courses per student (BLS, HSCPRAED, First Aid) $100.00 
ACLS/PALS Initial Course  $300.00 
ACLS/PALS Recertification Course  $200.00 
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▪ LIBRARY 

LIBRARY FEES 
City of Wray Resident Borrowers’ Library Card No Fee 
Non- Resident Borrower’s Library Card (patrons paying taxes in 
support of another library are exempt per Colorado Library Card 
agreement) 

No Fee 

Overdue Items Fine $0.10 per day 
$0.50 per day (interlibrary 

loan items) 
Audio CD Case Fine – (Lost or Damaged) $10.00 
Mylar jacket replacement $3.00 
Damaged Library Book Fine $0.25 up to 

replacement cost 
Copies  $0.20/per page 
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▪ MUSEUM 

ADMISSION/TOUR FEES 
Suggested Admission—Individual  $5.00 
Suggested Admission—Family  $10.00 
EYCHS Society Member No Fee 
After Hour Tours—Groups of 25 of less $35.00 
After Hours Tours—Groups of over 25 (not to exceed 50 guests) $70.00 

RENTAL FEES 
Meeting Space Rental $100.00 Deposit 

$35.00 (less than 2 hours) 

$70.00 (up to 4 hours) 

$20.00/hour (in excess of 4 
hours) 

AMPHITHEATER RENTAL 
Private Rental:  Weekdays (Monday-Thursday)  $250.00 
Private Rental:  Weekends (Friday, Saturday, Sunday) & Holidays $500.00 
Non-Profit Rental: Weekdays (Monday-Thursday) $125.00 
Non-Profit Rental: Weekends (Friday, Saturday, Sunday) & 
Holidays 

$250.00 

COPIES 
Photocopies (paper documents) $0.25/black & white page 

$0.50/color page 
Photograph copies $3.00/black & white page 

$5.00/color page 

Museum Newsletter (black & white only) $2.00/Issue 
RESEARCH AND COLLECTION REPRODUCTION 

Research Requests – This fee applies to staff performing research 
and is applied whether or not any relevant information is found.   

$30.00/HR  
Minimum ½ hour charged 

Reproduction Fee per item/image  $10.00 

Quality Digital Image Photocopy or Plain Paper 
Print 

Study Quality $3.50 $5.00 
Quality 5X7” 8X10” 

Photographic Prints (300 dpi) – Black & White $10.00 $20.00 
Photographic Prints (300 dpi) – Color $30.00 $40.00 
Photographic Prints (300 dpi) – Digital $10.00 (not size specific) 
Public Publication and Exhibition (600 dpi) – Black 
& White 

$25.00 $35.00 

Public Publication and Exhibition (600 dpi) – Color $50.00 $70.00 
Public Publication and Exhibition (600 dpi) – 
Digital 

$25.00 (not size specific) 
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Reproduction Notes: 
As owners of the Collection the EYCHS reserves all rights and titles to any and all reproduction of artifacts within the Collection. 
Photocopying and photographing can be some of the most damaging forms of use to which archival materials are subjected. This 
policy is in place to preserve the Collections for future use. Images of the Collection for any publication or public display must be 
obtained from the EYCHS and require a written request (COLLECTION USE AGREEMENT) for use. The EYCHS Board of 
Directors reviews each request and reserves the right to restrict use to ensure that reproductions are of high quality, in good taste, and 
that the use is consistent with the mission of the EYCHS. Payment is required prior to printing and should be in the form of a check 
payable to the Wray Museum. Once the request is approved by the EYCHS Board of Directors, digital images will be sent upon 
receipt of payment. Please provide four weeks for processing of prints. 
 



Last Revised: 04/14/2025 

12 
 

▪  POLICE DEPARTMENT 

FEES 
Certified VIN Inspections 
 

$59.00 
 

Impound Vehicle Tow fee (first 5 days) $300.00 
Impound Vehicle fee (per day after first 5 days) $10.00/day 
Sex offender (Initial Registration Fee)  $25.00 
Sex offender (Annual Registration Fee) $5.00 
Research (Hourly - Exceeding 1 hr.) $20.00 
Copies of Accident/Case Reports $3.00 per report 
Digital Video Footage/Data Request $25.00 per thumb drive 

Redaction: $20.00 per hour 
Dog at Large and Impound Fees $35.00 for 1st Offense 

$50.00 for 2nd Offense  
$100 or summons for 3rd 

Offense  
$25/day impound fee 

MUNICIPAL COURT FEES 
Cost, Surcharge, or 

Fee 
Explanation Amount 

Court Cost Assessed against any defendant who pleads 
guilty or no contest, who enters into a plea 

agreement, or who is found guilty of an 
ordinance violation 

$30.00 

 

PERMITS 
Off Road Vehicle (Golf Cart and UTV only) includes inspection  $125.00/annually  

 



Last Revised: 04/14/2025 

13 
 

▪ RECREATION DEPARTMENT 

WRAY AQUATIC CENTER 
Single Individual Pass   $75.00 

Pool Family Pass  Family of 4 $200.00 
Early Bird Rate 

(Date TBD 
Annually) $175.00 

 Additional Family members 
of same household 

$15.00 

Open Swim Admission 0-3 Years and Over Age 65 $3.00 
 4-64 Years $5.00 

Lap Swim Admission   $3.00 
Aerobics Admission  $5.00 

Swim Lessons Parent/Child Session 
(6months-4 years) 

$30.00 

 Learn to Swim Session 
(4years & up) 

$30.00 

Lifeguard Certification Training  $300.00 
Lifeguard Recertification Training  $200.00 

 Rental Fee 
Pool Party $600.00 

YOUTH SPORTS 
Youth City League Sports (basketball, soccer, 
tee ball, machine pitch baseball, flag football, 
volleyball) 

$35.00   

 Winter Travel League Basketball $65.00 
Flag Football  $50.00  
Peewee Tackle Football  $85.00 
9-12 Baseball, 9-12 Softball, Babe Ruth 
Baseball, 13-18 Softball 

$45.00 

ADULT SPORTS & ACTIVITIES 
Activity Fee Per Team 

Wray Daze Softball Tournament $250.00 
Co-ed and Men’s League Softball $125.00 

 

RECREATION EQUIPMENT  
Gymnastics Equipment Rental  
*Rental for organized youth programs only 
**Rental agreement requirements must be 
fulfilled prior to use 

Tumbling Mats only $20/hour 
$100 Deposit 

 Tumbling Mats and 
any additional 

equipment  

$30/hour 
$100 Deposit  
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BAKER FIELD RENTAL 
Deposit (refundable)  $150.00 
Single Field Rental  $150.00/day 
Double Field Rental  $300.00/day 
Use of Lighting $50.00/day 
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▪ STREET DEPARTMENT 

RIGHT OF WAY (ROW) PERMITTING 
PERMIT FEES:    $75.00 non-refundable fee due at filing of permit application 
INSPECTION FEES:  $35.00 per inspection (min. 2 inspections) 

Working Without a Permit - $100 fine will be assessed in addition to cost of the permit. 
REVOCABLE RIGHT OF WAY PERMIT: $50.00 (SUBJECT TO city manager review and 
approval) 
Longitudinal excavation in City Streets:  Age of Street Pavement and Unpaved Right-of-
way fee: 

▪ Less than 5 years: $3.50/linear foot of excavation 
▪ Between 5 and 10 years: $3.00/linear foot of excavation 
▪ Between 10 and 15 years: $2.00/linear foot of excavation 
▪ Over 15 years: $1.50/linear foot of excavation 
▪ Unpaved right-of-way/Borings:  $1.00/linear foot of excavation 

Transverse Excavation in City Streets: Age of Street Pavement and Unpaved Right-of-
way fee:  

▪ Less than 5 years: $7.00/linear foot of excavation 
▪ Between 5 and 10 years: $6.00/linear foot of excavation 
▪ Between 10 and 15 years: $4.00/linear foot of excavation 
▪ Over 15 years: $3.00/linear foot of excavation 
▪ Unpaved right-of-way/Boring $1.00/linear foot of excavation 

Square Footage Excavation in City Streets:  Age of Street Pavement and Unpaved Right-
of-way- fee (Applies when trench excavation width exceeds 48 inches: 

▪ Less than 5 years: $3.50/square foot of excavation  
▪ Between 5 and 10 years: $3.00/square foot of excavation 
▪ Between 10 and 15 years: $2.00/square foot of excavation 
▪ Over 15 years: $1.50/square foot of excavation 
▪ Unpaved right-of-way: $1.00/square foot of excavation 

FEE CALCULATION 
Age of Street Pavement:  The age of the right-of-way pavement where excavation occurs shall 
be the period of time since the right-of-way was constructed, resurfaced, overlaid or 
reconstructed, measured from the fiscal year in which such work was completed to the fiscal year 
when a permit is issued for the excavation. 
Length of Excavation:  The fee for longitudinal and transverse excavations in public rights-of-
way shall be calculated based on the length of the excavation in linear feet. 

SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY FEES 
Public Sidewalk (Repair/replacement) $25.00 

Public Sidewalk (New) $50.00 plus time and materials for public 
utility adjustment costs 

Curb-cut/Driveway (Repair/replacement) $25.00 
Curb-cut/Driveway (New) $100.00 plus time & materials for public 

utility adjustments 
Waste Asphalt and/or Concrete Materials 

$10.00 per ton of material delivered to the designated disposal site 
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SNOW REMOVAL ASSISTANCE 
  

  

  

Equipment Operator/Driver (per hour) $50.00 
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▪ UTILITY BILLING 

NEW SERVICE 
Residential Service 

Deposit 
$250.00 per customer per account  

Landlord Residential 
Account Service Deposit 

$250.00 per landlord 

Commercial Service 
Deposit  

$400.00 per customer per account 

Activation Fee $25.00 
Account Transfer Fee $25.00 

DISCONNECTED SERVICE  

Disconnect Fee $25.00 
Reconnect Fee $50.00 

After Hours Fee $110.00 
LATE FEE AND RETURNED PAYMENT FEE 

Penalty By ordinance, a 5% penalty is added to any past due balances.  
Returned Payment Fee $25.00 service charge is added to account for returned checks.   

Collection Fee $50.00 

UTILITY SERVICES  
Apprentice Electric Line Worker $60.00 per hour 

Journey Electric Line Worker $75.00 per hour 

Water/Wastewater Technician  $60.00 per hour 

Water/Wastewater Operator  $75.00 per hour 
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▪ SANITATION DEPARTMENT  

SANITATION FEES 
Purchase 95 Gallon Polycart $125.00 
Polycart Replacement Wheels Rubber Wheel $15.15 

Plastic Wheel $12.35 
Purchase 2 Yard Dumpster $1,320.00 
Extra Trash Pick-Up – Regular Dumpster or Polycart $20.00 
Large Item Pick-Up 
Extra Charges May Apply If Needing A Loader 

$50.00 
Plus Landfill Fees 

Landfill Fee – Refrigerator/Freezer $50.00/item 
Landfill Fee – Automobile Tires up to 16” $5.00/item 
Landfill Fee – Truck Tires 17” to 24.5” $10.00/item 
Landfill Fee – Tractor Tires (up to 18.4”) $40.00/item 
Landfill Fee – Tractor Tires (up to 23.5”) $70.00 
Landfill Fee – Mattresses or Boxsprings $10.00/item 
  
  

 



Last Revised: 04/14/2025 

19 
 

▪ EQUIPMENT RATES  
 

AIRPORT EQUIPMENT HOURLY RATE 
John Deere CX 15 Mower $130.00 
Hustler 928481 $25.00 
John Deere 826 Snow Blower $25.00 

ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT HOURLY RATE 
Walk Behind Trencher $25.00 
2016 2 Axle Trailer $75.00 
2019 Ford F550 Bucket Truck $75.00 
2016 Altec Backyard Machine $75.00 
1988 Chev Digger Truck $75.00 
2001 Ford Bucket Truck $75.00 
2009 Ford Bucket Truck $75.00 
1997 Vermeer Trencher $60.00 
1996 Vermeer Tree Chipper $60.00 
1998 Wire Trailer $10.00 
2007 Ford F750 Digger Truck $75.00 

PARKS EQUIPMENT HOURLY RATE 
2002 Chev 2500 Utility Pickup $75.00 
2000 Temco Car Trailer $20.00 
John Deere 4115 Tractor $35.00 
Pumper Tank- Portapotty $10.00 
2019 Ventrac 3400Y $25.00 
Announcer Booth $30.00 per day 
2002 Polaris Ranger $25.00 
Brinly Sprayer $10.00 
2010 Hustler Small Mower $25.00 
2008 Hustler Big Mower $35.00 
Homemade Green Trailer $10.00 
John Deere 14SB $10.00 
Walk Behind Mower $10.00 
Yard Machine Tiller $10.00 
Edge Master Edger $10.00 
2003 Grasshopper 718 $10.00 
2013 Cougar Bug Sprayer $100.00 
2014 Ariens 960160027 $25.00 
2014 Grasshopper 729T $10.00 
Suzuki Pickup $25.00 

SANITATION EQUIPMENT HOURLY RATE 
2017 Ford F350 $50.00 
2015 Freightliner M2106-Trash $125.00 
2019 Freightliner M2 $125.00 

SANITATION EQUIPMENT HOURLY RATE 
2002 Chev 2500 Pickup $25.00 
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2000 BorVac Vac Machine  $100.00 
1993 Grasshopper 721D Mower $50.00 
DR DR Mower $25.00 
ASC 666 Rod Machine $100.00 
2019 Ford F350               Extended Cab White $75.00 
2 Wheel Flat Trailer $25.00 
Shoring & Trailer $25.00 

WATER EQUIPMENT HOURLY RATE 
2009 Ford F250 Pickup $75.00 
1976 Portable Generator $50.00 
2008 Cat 420E Backhoe $100.00 
2003 Bobcat S250 Skidsteer $75.00 
Wacker Packer $25.00 
Diaphram Pump $25.00 
2009 Homemade Trailer $25.00 
1994 Concrete Saw $50.00 
Davis Mini Sneaker $50.00 
4" Mole $25.00 

PARKS EQUIPMENT HOURLY RATE 
Vibrate Plate Compactor $25.00 
Vibrate Plate Compactor $25.00 
2021 Ford F250 Pickup (director's pickup) $25.00 
1995 Homemade Portable Welder Trailer $75.00 
2007 Ford F550 Dump Truck $75.00 
2019 Ford F350 (mechanic truck)  $75.00 
Small Speedy Mover $80.00 
1997 Freightliner Dump Truck $75.00 
1997 Freightliner Dump Truck $75.00 
2015 Stewart-Amos Sweeper Starfire $100.00 
Large Speedy Mover $90.00 
Ingersol-Rand 185 Air Compressor $50.00 
1999 Cat Maintainer $100.00 
1979 Raygo Small Roller $35.00 
2008 New Holland T6070 Tractor $65.00 
John Deere 3 pt Blade $80.00 
2021 Wacker RD12A (roller) $50.00 
1967 Bros 23 Pneumatic Roller (SOLD) $60.00 
2004 Leeboy 8500 Paver $200.00 
2012 Volvo L90F Loader $100.00 
1983 Ford Dump Truck-700 $75.00 
Vibrating Screed $15.00 per foot 
2015 New Holland L228 Skid  $75.00 
1991 IHC Dump Truck $75.00 
Wacker Packer $25.00 
2014 Ford F350 (dump truck) $75.00 
2004 Ford F350 (dump truck) $75.00 
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Small Concrete/Demo Saw $25.00 
2015 Ford F250 Pickup $75.00 
2011 Leeboy L150 Tack Trailer $50.00 
Crack Filler 1981 $60.00 
2004 Carry on Tool Trailer $25.00 
2013 Paint Stripe Machine $35.00 
1979 Vermeer 3 Axle Trailer $10.00 
Multi Wheel Trailer $10.00 
2017 Rhino 3150 $130.00 
2017 Gooseneck Titan Trailer $50.00 
2018 Snowblower/Snowcret 842D $50.00 
2010 Bobcat 84 angle broom $50.00 
2017 BobCat Milling Machine $75.00 
Plow and Sander for Unit 29 $110.00 
Boss Plow & Sander for Unit 31 $110.00 
Boss Plow & Sander for Unit 32 $110.00 
Boss Plow for Unit 8 $50.00 
2017 Boss 8'2" Power-V XT for Unit 47 $50.00 
Boss Plow for Unit 4 $50.00 
 


	Resolution No. 11-2025 - Amending 2025 Schedule of Fees.pdf
	2025 Schedule of Fees_Amended.pdf



